
Rillito Staff 

Administration 

Haller Linda Assistant Director of Student Services (520) 696-6420 lhaller@amphi.com 

  
Principal 

  Office Staff 

Bear                      Zaelyn         Secretary 1 (520) 696-6420 zbear@amphi.com 

Finley Debbie Student Services Coordinator Assistant 1 (520) 269-4457 dfinley@amphi.com 

 

Professional Staff 

Byrnes                    Melani         Physical Therapist (520) 269-4460 mbyrnes@amphi.com 

Delgado                   Selah          Occupational Therapist (520) 269-4649 sedelgado@amphi.com 

Escalada-Westland         Katrina        Occupational Therapist (520) 269-4463 kewestland@amphi.com 

Magee                     Lisa           Psychologist (520) 269-4441 lmagee@amphi.com 

McClemons Teri Psychologist (520) 696-6842 tmcclemons@amphi.com  

Moon                    Kristine       Speech Language Pathologist (520) 269-4456 kmoon@amphi.com 

Olson                     Diane          Nurse (520) 696-6420 dolson@amphi.com 

Redford                   Anita          School Nurse (520) 269-4449 aredford@amphi.com 

Smith                     Bernadette     Audiologist (520) 269-4465 bsmith@amphi.com 

Urreiztieta               Melissa        Speech Language Pathologist (520) 696-6174/6844 murreiztieta@amphi.com  

     

Support Staff 

Agnew                     Melissa        Assistant to Audiologist (520) 269-4465 magnew@amphi.com 

Benavidez                 Anthony        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 abenavidez@amphi.com 

Bogomol                   Scott          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 sbogomol@amphi.com 

Catanzaro                 Phyllis        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 pcatanzaro@amphi.com 

Clayton                   Darlene        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 dclayton@amphi.com 

Davis                     Cynthia        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 cidavis@amphi.com 

DeConcini                 Nina           SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 ndeconcini@amphi.com  
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Support Staff 

Continued 

Fiske                     Hui            SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 hfiske@amphi.com 

Fox-Lestyk                Karen          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 kfoxlestyk@amphi.com 

Gambrel Nancy SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 ngambrell@amphi.com 

Garcia                    Melissa        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 megarcia@amphi.com 

Gerson                    Robert         SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 rgerson@amphi.com 

Hernandez                 David          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 dhernandez@amphi.com  

Hitlaw                    Bridget        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 bhitlaw@amphi.com 

Jagoditsh Francine Certified Occupational Therapist Assistant (520) 696-4463 fjagoditsh@amphi.com 

Killom                    Andrew         SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 akillom@amphi.com 

Mastroroco               Wendy          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 wmastroroco@amphi.com 

Moore                     Karen          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 kmoore@amphi.com 

Munoz                     Mariana        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 mmunoz@amphi.com  

Owen                      Marjorie (Maggie)       SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 maowens@amphi.com 

Pacheco                   Frankie        SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 frpacheco@amphi.com 

Peer                      Aimee          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 apeer@amphi.com 

Petrosky                  Jessie         SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 jpetrosky@amphi.com  

Plimpton                  John           SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 jplimpton@amphi.com 

Ramstack                  Katie          SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 kramstack@amphi.com  

Rodarte                   Nora           SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 nrodarte@amphi.com 

Roddy                     Teresa         Certified Occupational Therapist Assistant (520) 269-4462 troddy@amphi.com 

Roth Debbie SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 deroth@amphi.com 

Tyczynski                 Kristine       SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 ktyczynski@amphi.com  

Tyczynski                 Amanda         SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 atyczynski@amphi.com 

Valencia Jessica SPED Teacher Assistant (520) 696-6420 jvalencia@amphi.com 

 

Custodians 
    

Ortiz                     Guadalupe      Custodian (520) 696-6420 guortiz@amphi.com  

Whitehead                 Justin         Custodian (520) 696-6420 jwhitehead@amphi.com 
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